
DATE:

MODEL:

PART No. 

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 

24.04.2023 

VEHICLE NO.: SHC3171J 

Hyundai loniq

Rear Bumper 
Rear Bumper Reinforcement 
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket LH/ RH 

DESCRIPTION 

Rear Bumper Side Brackets LH / RH 

Rear Bumper Centre Moulding 

Rear Bumper Cover Clips 
Rear Bumper Lower Centre Moulding

Rear Bumper Tow Cover
Rear Bumper FogLamp
Rear Smart Key Antenna 
BootlLid Emblem -Hybrid 
BootLid Emblem -lonig 
BootLid Assy 

Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp LH/ RH 

BootLid Lamp LH 
TailLamp LH 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 

BootlLid ComfortDelGro 

BootLid 65521111

BootLid ZIG 
Reverse Sensors 

LKK 

Rear Windscreen Sealants 

|Labour Charge 
Panel Beating

Rear No.Plate With Trim Cover-YELLOW 

Rear Fender Adv.Sticker RH/ LH 
BootLid Adv.Sticker 

SUB TOTAL 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

Spray Painting Charge 
|Check Lightings/Wirings 
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor 

LiS 
39Ays 

LESS 20% 

SINETT SUB 
LESS 10% 

SINETT TOTAL 

SPARE PARTS TOTAL 

Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glasses 

TOTAL LABOUR 

ESTIMATE TOTAL 

4 

1 

2 

QTY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

2 

1 

10 
2 

2 

2 
1 

SMQ3896T
INSURANCE: INCOME

Effective Date: 1 Nov 2020 

SURVEYOR: LKK 

$ 

$ 

MVA: LIM TS 

138.10$ 
$ 394.80

55.80 $ 

2.20 $ 
41.45 $ 

46.00

100.00$ 

$ 

459.40|/DEE 

$ 

276.20

111.60 
451.25 cA 
155.00 | 

22.00 
82.90

98.80
201.50

40.50

24.30 

6,656.65 
1,331.33 

31.30 Nan 
2,549.7O 

5,325.32 

DD 
822.00 /ier 

935.40 SUL 

30.00

30.00 

40.00 

180.00 

92.00

427.00 
42.70

55.00 DD 

384.30 

6,009.62

N 

800-00
600-00 

cR 

Se 

1,820.00

rk 

200.00NETT NE 
100.00NETT CNh 

$ 7,829.62

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the 
vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. 

30 60.00 
120-00 3 

240-00 

Nh 

100 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

