COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

V SAS-KIV→ see attached.

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE:

24.04.2023

SMQ3896T

INSURANCE: INCOME

MODEL:

Hyundai loniq

SURVEYOR: LKK-

VEHICLE NO.: SHC3171J

MVA: LIMTS

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNI	T PRICE	A	MOUNT	
	Rear Bumper	1			\$	459.40	/DEF
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	1			\$	394.80	?
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket LH / RH	2	\$	138.10	\$	276.20	?
	Rear Bumper Side Brackets LH / RH	2	\$	55.80	\$	111.60	?
	Rear Bumper Centre Moulding	1			\$	451.25	CRA
	Rear Bumper Lower Centre Moulding	1			\$	155.00	, scr
	Rear Bumper Cover Clips	10	\$	2.20	\$	22.00	/NEC
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp LH / RH	2	\$	41.45	\$	82.90	?
	Rear Bumper Tow Cover	1			\$	98.80	150
	Rear Bumper FogLamp	1			\$	201.50	/CRA
	Rear Smart Key Antenna	1			\$	40.50	?
	BootlLid Emblem – Hybrid	1			\$	24.30	NE
	BootLid Emblem - Ioniq	1			\$	31.30	(NE
	BootLid Assy	1			\$	2,549.70	
	BootLid Lamp LH	1			\$	822.00	
	TailLamp LH	1			\$	935.40	
	raileamp err	'			Ψ	300.40	SUL
	SUB TOTAL				\$	6,656.65	1
	LESS 20%				\$	1,331.33	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$	5,325.32	
	BIOGOSKIED TOTAL				_	0,020.02	1
	BootlLid ComfortDelGro	1			\$	30.00	
	BootLid 65521111	1			\$	30.00	K
	BootLid ZIG	1			\$	40.00	
	Reverse Sensors	1			\$	180.00	-6 (
	Rear No.Plate With Trim Cover-YELLOW	1			\$	55.00	
	Rear Windscreen Sealants	2	\$	46.00	\$	92.00	
			'		`	566	
	S/NETT SUB				\$	427.00	
	LESS 10%				\$	42.70	
	S/NETT TOTAL				\$	384.30	-1
					Ť		
	Rear Fender Adv.Sticker RH / LH	2	\$	100.00	\$	200.00	NETT / M
	BootLid Adv.Sticker	1	'		\$		NETT / NA
					Ť		
	SPARE PARTS TOTAL				\$	6,009.62	2
					Ť		
	Labour Charge						
	Panel Beating				\$	800.00	720
	Spray Painting Charge				\$	600.00	500
	Check Lightings/Wirings				\$	60.00	30
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor				\$	1 20.0 0	2.00
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glasses				\$	240.00	100
					<u></u>		_
	TOTAL LABOUR	21	- 1		S	1,820.0	0
	TOTAL LABOUR	`			-	.,020.0	4
	ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$		

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

NAZ LKIL

THE CHECK THEN 6 HOWS / THEE REPORT 6 HOLDS